
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 165 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1155 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 Clay/Dirt 0 7
30 Lime 7 37
19 Shale 37 56
14 Lime 56 70
49 Shale 70 119
68 Lime 119 187
7 Shale 187 194
25 Lime 194 219
5 Shale 219 224
24 Lime 224 248
5 Shale 248 253
23 Lime 253 276
158 Shale 276 434
14 Lime 434 448
8 Shale 448 456
2 Top	
  Sand 456 458 OK
2 OK 458 460
2 OK 460 462
2 Good 462 464
2 Little 464 466 OK
9 Sandy	
  Shale 466 475
74 Shale 475 549
18 Lime 549 567
38 Shale 567 605
16 Lime 605 621
7 Shale 621 628
4 Lime 628 632

146 Shale 632 778
2 Top	
  Sand 778 780 OK
2 Top	
  Sand 780 782 OK
2 Top	
  Sand 782 784 OK
50 Shale 784 834
2 Top	
  Sand 834 836 OK
1 OK 836 837
43 Shale	
  Mix 837 880

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
867
7"
20' Allen
Production

15-­‐001-­‐30888-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
D-­‐35

12/3/13


